Food Stuff

1. A.G.K Plc       

P.O. Box 784, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2756406

Fax No.00251-11-2757633

E-mail: kagk@ethionet.et 
2. Abadir Trading Agencies           

P.O. Box 11976, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5514375/534687/506044

Fax No.00251-11-5519311

E-mail: att.add@ethionet.et 
3. Abamecha Abadiko & sons Plc      

P.O. Box 4204,  Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2760553/763489                        

Fax No.00251-11-2770744

E-mail: amin@ethionet.et  
4. Afro-continental Plc           

P.O. Box 12332, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5151987/533332

Fax No.00251-11-5532035        

E-mail: afro@ethionet.et 
5. B.H Trading & Manufacturing                       

P.O. Box 6569 , Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5512238              

Fax No.00251-11-5515067

E-mail: b.h@ethionet.et  
6. Bambis Private Limited 

P.O. Box 5551,  Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5502300/501899/505578

Fax No.00251-11-5501900

E-mail: bambis@ethionet.et   
7. Blueball Trading           

P.O. Box 9739, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6628161              

Fax No 00251-11-6627842

E-mail:  henoky2002@ethionet.et 
8. CMTS Plc 

P.O. Box, 122851, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4667571               

Fax No.00251-11-4667568

E-mail: cmts@ethionet.et 
9. Cream Trading Plc 

P.O. Box, 58634

Telephone No.00251-11-5524638/39    

Fax No.00251-11-5524809       

E-mail: cream@ethionet.et 
10. Danted Commercial Enterprise    

P.O. Box, 22104, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6637787/88    

Fax No.00251-11-6637789

E-mail: danted2000@ethionet.et  
 11. Electo Fan Trading General Import

P.O. Box, 8669    

Telephone No 00251-11-4666250              

Fax No 00251-11-4666249

E-mail: electrofant@ethionet.et 
12. Ethio-Link International Trade Plc

P.O. Box 90711, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5505193/524037

Fax No.00251-11-5524055 

E-mail: ethiolink@ethionet.et 
13. Mak International Plc /Universal Printing Press/

P.O. Box 4241, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1551491/559876                     

Fax No.00251-11-1551253

E-mail: makplc@ethionet.et 
14. Mamdo Overseas Trading     

P.O. Box 2355, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5527258/523140                     

Fax No 00251-11-5523099

E-mail: mamdo@ethionet.et 
15. Merchandise Whole sale & Import Trade               

P.O. Box 1897, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1550700                    

Fax No.00251-11-1550995      

E-mail: mewit@ethionet.et 
16. Petram Company Ltd      

P.O. Box 707, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5510949/504030        

Fax No 00251-11-5533269   

E-mail: petram@ethionet.et 
17. Samjo International Plc

P.O. Box 5238, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5518368                   

Fax No 00251-11-5514595   

E-mail: samjo@ethionet.et 
18. Shoa Trade & Industry Plc

P.O. Box 2344, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1560363/574062/63     

Fax No 00251-11-1560187   

E-mail: shoa@ethionet.et 

